FORM PTO~1595	TO A LIVE A LIVE LI	ORM COV	ER SHEET	US DEPT OF COMMERCE	
Office .	11-07-2003			٥,	
10-30-63		9 <u>0</u>	\mathbf{Y}		S. F.
CS01-193			11		9240 U.S. PTO
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa.	10259514	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	1 original doc	uments or copy thereof.	_ ₀ ઙ
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	, 0209314	<i>[</i>		eiving party(ies):	4 2 6
					
TZE HO CHAN, MOUSUMI BHAT, JEF	FREY CHEE	Name: <u>Cl</u> <u>Ltd.</u>	hartered Semi	conductor Manufacturing	
		Internal A	ddress:		
Additional name(s) or conveying party(ies) attached?	Yes X No	l .	iddi 033.		
		Street Add	dress:		
3. Nature of conveyance		60 Wood	lands Industri	al Park D	
X Assignment Merger		Street 2			
		City: Sir	ngapore : Singapore	Zip: 738406	
Security Agreement Change of I	Name	Country.	. Singapore		
other					
Execution Date: 9/18/03		Additional r	name(s) & addres	s(es) attached? Yes X	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	16695	774/	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
If this document is being filed together wing 9/2/03.9/18/03&9/22/03 A. Patent Application No(s)	th a new application		on date of the ap	-	
Addition	al numbers attached		x No		
5. Name and address of party to whom corr	espondence	6. Total no. (of applications	and patents involved:: 1	
concerning document should be mailed: Name: GEORGE O. SAILE					
Internal Address:		7. Total fee	(37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 40.00	
			(57 611(0.11).	70.00	
		Encl	losed		
Street Address: 28 DAVIS AVENUE		X Aut	horized to be c	harged to deposit acct	
City: POUGHKEEPSIE State: NY ZIP: 12603			ccount number		,
	DO NOT USE TH		ate copy of this p	age if paying by deposit accoun	<u>.t)</u>
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief the of the original document STEPHEN B. ACKERMAN Name of Person Signing	e foregoing informat	Signature		ny attached copy is a true co 10/30/03 Date	 Opy
2003 EC00PER 00000140 190033 10697746					
8021 40.00 DA					

11/0 01 F

> PATENT REEL: 014655 FRAME: 0638

	For x U.S. and/or x Foreign Rights					
	For X Application or U.S. Patent					
	By x Inventor(s) or Present Owner					
ASSIGNMENT OF INVENTION						
In consideration of the payment by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNOR of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable consideration,						
ASSIGNOR:						
Tze Ho Chan Type or print name of ASSIGNOR	Mousumi Bhat Type or print name of ASSIGNOR					
BLK 789 #12-641 WOODLANDS Address	12 WCCOGROVE DR. #04-61 Address					
AVEG, SWGAPORT 730789 Singapor	re SINGAPORE - 738212 Singapore					
Hong Kong Nationality	V SA Nationality					
Jeffrey Chee Type or print name of ASSIGNOR BIK501 Wellington (ivel) Address #09-62 Singaport 753501 Singapora, Nationality	Singapore					
ASSIGNEE:						
Chartered Semiconductor Manufacturing 60 Woodlands Industrial Park D Street 2 Singapore 738406 Singapore Nationality	ı Ltd.					
and the successors, assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE						
(complete one of the following)						
x the entire right, title and interest an undivided percent (%) interest for the United States and its territorial possessions (check the following box/f foreign rights are also to be assigned) x and in all foreign countries						
in and to any and all improvements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:						

Method To Selectively Form Poly Sige Type Electrode And Polysilicon N Type Electrode Through Planarization

PATENT REEL: 014655 FRAME: 0639

(a)	U.S. patent application executed on even of	
(b)	χ U.S. patent application executed on 9λ	,
(c)	U.S. application serial no.	
(d)	U.S. patent no.	issued
(a)		eign application(s) is also being assigned)
(e)	x and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign	n country, including the right to clam priority
	inuation, division, renewal, or substitute, thereof, a	or said invention by the above application or any and as to letters patent any re-issue or re-examination
be m	ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment and e or entered into which would conflict with this	nt, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will assignment.
may or pr any appl or de	nent facts and documents relating to said invention be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will roceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to	
If AS	SSIGNOR is a legal entity complete the following info	rmation
		Type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR
		Title
	Note: No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary, if the assignment 261). Use next page if notarization is desired.	nment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prima facie evidence (35 USC

and which is found in

RECORDED: 10/30/2003

PATENT REEL: 014655 FRAME: 0640

__Notarization of Legalization Page Added.